
Spring

Sat 7 Mar Kick off & training Sun 26 Apr President's Cup

10:00 Stableford 9-holes (tee 10:40) 10:00 Stableford

€ 65 Golf de Pierpont € 80 Golf de Rigenée

Sat 21 Mar Secretary's Cup Sun 10 May Rhododendron Cup

9:40 Stableford 10:00 4 ball better ball stroke play

€ 77 Golf de l'Empereur € 80 Golf Club Enghien

Sun 12 Apr Captain's Cup Sat 6 June Nordic Team Match Play

13:00 Flag competition, stroke play 9:00 Team competition Split Sixes

€ 77 Royal Hainaut Golf Club € 110 The National Golf Brussels

Autumn

Sat 5 Sep Folkebo Scramble Sat 10 Oct Coup d'Automne (GF, lunch, HiO comp.)

9:00 3-person scramble, shotgun 10:00 4 ball better ball stableford

€ 72 Golf de Falnuée € 105 Golf Club d'Hulencourt

Sat 12 sep Nordic Cup Sun 25 Oct Solheim Cup

tba Team & individual stableford 8:30 Best ball, Foursome, Singles 3x9 holes

tba Golf de l'Empereur € 80 Golf de Louvain la Neuve

Sat 26 Sep Club Championship 2026 - 27 h strokepl. Sat 7 Nov Glöggpokalen

8:00/11:00 Small Club Championship - 18 h stablef. 9:00 Stableford, shotgun

€ 72 Golf de Falnuée € 80 Golf de Pierpont - Annual meet. & lunch 

Eldon-Thule Cup

Match play

Sellgren-Valentin Cup

4 ball better ball Match play 
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